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INTERNSHIP 2024- 2025

S. NO REG NO STUDENT NAME YEAR OF
STUDY BATCH ORGANIZATION NAME

1. 73152213001 AARKESH M FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

2. 73152213002 ABDUL RAHUMAN S FINAL YEAR
2025

REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

3. 73152213003 ABINAYA N FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

4. 73152213004 ABINAYAA J FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

5. 73152213005 ABIRAMI D FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

6. 73152213006 ABISHEK S FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

7. 73152213007 AGALYA P FINAL YEAR 2025 UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

8. 73152213008 AGALYA T FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

9. 73152213009 AKASH MG FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

10. 73152213010 AKSHAYA B FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

11. 73152213011 ALLWIN  A FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

12. 73152213012 H.ARSHATH FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

13. 73152213013 ARUL.V FINAL YEAR 2025 NEURA AI, CHENNAI

14. 73152213014 BHARATH VISHAL N FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

15. 73152213015 BOSE R FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

16. 73152213016 DEEPAK M FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

17. 73152213017 DEEPAK S FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

18. 73152213018 DEEPAN S FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

19. 73152213019 DHANASEKAR SD FINAL YEAR 2025
TOP FRESHERS
TECHNOLOGIES,
CHENNAI

20. 73152213020 DHANASRI PS FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

21. 73152213021 DHANRAJ S FINAL YEAR 2025 NEURA AI, CHENNAI

22. 73152213022 DHARANI DHARAN S FINAL YEAR 2025
STACK QUEUE
COMPANY, SALEM

23. 73152213023 DHARANIDHARAN G FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

24. 73152213024 DHARNISH V FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM



25. 73152213025 DINESH KUMAR R FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

26. 73152213026 R.EDWIN AJAY ANTONY FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

27. 73152213027 ELANGOVAN M FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

28. 73152213028 GOBINATH M FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

29. 73152213029 GOKUL ANANTH FINAL YEAR 2025 NEURA AI, CHENNAI

30. 73152213030 GOWSHIK RAM M.S FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

31. 73152213031 GOWSIC KARAN S FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

32. 73152213032 GURUPRASATH S FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

33. 73152213033 HARI E FINAL YEAR 2025
STACK QUEUE
COMPANY, SALEM

34. 73152213034 HARI PRASANTH S FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

35. 73152213035 HARIPRIYA M FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

36. 73152213036 HARISH G FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

37. 73152213037 HARSHINI M FINAL YEAR 2025
STACK QUEUE
COMPANY, SALEM

38. 73152213038 JANANI E FINAL YEAR 2025 NEURA AI, CHENNAI

39. 73152213039 JOTHI PRASATH P FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

40. 73152213040 S KAMALESH FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

41. 73152213041 KAMESH.M FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

42. 73152213042 KANISHKA M FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

43. 73152213043 KANISHKA VU FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

44. 73152213044 KATHIR.S.S FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

45. 73152213045 KAVINMANI M FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

46. 73152213046 KEERTHANA K FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

47. 73152213047 KIRAN RAJ A S FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

48. 73152213048 KIRTHIHAA S FINAL YEAR 2025 NEURA AI, CHENNAI

49. 73152213049 KIRUTHIKA S FINAL YEAR 2025 NEURA AI, CHENNAI



50. 73152213050
KUMARESAN S

FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

51. 73152213051 LAVANYA N FINAL YEAR 2025 NEURA AI, CHENNAI

52. 73152213052 LINDONIYA P FINAL YEAR 2025 NEURA AI, CHENNAI

53. 73152213053 LISANTH T R FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

54. 73152213054 LOKESHKUMARN FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

55. 73152213055 MALLIGAARJUNAN N FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

56. 73152213056 MANIKANDAN K FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

57. 73152213057 M.MANIKANDAN FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

58. 73152213058 S.MEENA FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

59. 73152213059 MOHAMED RILWAN J FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

60. 73152213060 MOHAMMED ASHIK S FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

61. 73152213061 MUGUNTHAN S A FINAL YEAR 2025 NEURA AI, CHENNAI

62. 73152213062 NANDHINI K FINAL YEAR 2025
STACK QUEUE
COMPANY, SALEM

63. 73152213063 NARENDRA PRASATH M FINAL YEAR 2025 NEURA AI, CHENNAI

64. 73152213064 NIKITHA M FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

65. 73152213065 NIRANJAN R FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

66. 73152213066 PAVILA GRACE J FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

67. 73152213067 PRAVEENKUMAR BJ FINAL YEAR 2025 NEURA AI, CHENNAI

68. 73152213068 RAGUL R FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

69. 73152213069 RAMYA V P FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

70. 73152213069 SAKTHI PRASANNA C FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

71. 73152213070 RITHIKA P FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

72. 73152213071 RUBIKASRI R FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

73. 73152213072 RUPA DARSHINI R J FINAL YEAR
2025

CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

74. 73152213073 SABAREESH. P FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

75. 73152213074 SABARI P FINAL YEAR 2025 NEURA AI, CHENNAI

76. 73152213075 SABARINADHAN N FINAL YEAR 2025 NEURA AI, CHENNAI

77. 73152213076 SABARINATHAN G FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,



HYDERABAD

78. 73152213077 SABARISH M FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

79. 73152213079 SANTHIYA B FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

80. 73152213080 SARAN C FINAL YEAR 2025 NEURA AI, CHENNAI

81. 73152213081 SARAN.S FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

82. 73152213082 SARANYA R FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

83. 73152213083 SARANYA S FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

84. 73152213084 SASIREKA N FINAL YEAR 2025
STACK QUEUE
COMPANY, SALEM

85. 73152213085 SELVIPRIYA A FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

86. 73152213086 SHANJAI M G FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

87. 73152213087 SIBIDHARSHITH R R FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

88. 73152213088 SIVAPRAKASH K FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

89. 73152213089 SIVASRI K FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

90. 73152213090 SOMESHKUMAR S FINAL YEAR 2025 NEURA AI, CHENNAI

91. 73152213091 SOUNDARYA S FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

92. 73152213092 SOUNDHARYA S FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

93. 73152213093 SUBHAPRADHA S FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

94. 73152213094 SUDHARSAN V FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

95. 73152213095 SUMITHRA G FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

96. 73152213097 THARANESWARAN T FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

97. 73152213098 UDHAYANITHI S FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

98. 73152213099 VAHINI M FINAL YEAR 2025
STACK QUEUE
COMPANY, SALEM

99. 73152213100 VANATHI S FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

100. 73152213101 SOUNDARYA S FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

101. 73152213102 VIGNESHWARAN.G FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

102. 73152213103 VINODHA V FINAL YEAR 2025
STACK QUEUE
COMPANY, SALEM

103. 73152213104 VISHNU PRIYA T FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM



104. 73152213105 VISHWA R FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

105. 73152213502 DINESH R FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

106. 73152213503 DINESHKUMAR G FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

107. 73152213504 GOVARTHAN C FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

108. 73152213505 HARI PRASATH K FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

109. 73152213506 LAKSHMIKARTHICK S FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

110. 73152213507 MAGESH BABU.K FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

111. 73152213508 MANIGANDAN KR FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

112. 73152213509 MOHAMMAD ARSATH FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

113. 73152213511 R.VIGNESHWAR FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

114. 73152313001 AARTHI K FINAL YEAR 2025
STACK QUEUE
COMPANY, SALEM

115. 73152313002 ABISECK D FINAL YEAR
2025

STACK QUEUE
COMPANY, SALEM

116. 73152313003 ADITYA V FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

117. 73152313004 AJAY B FINAL YEAR 2025
STACK QUEUE
COMPANY, SALEM

118. 73152313005 AKILAN I FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

119. 73152313007 ANANTHU N FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

120. 73152313008 ANUSRI S FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

121. 73152313009 ARUL.M FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

122. 73152313011 M D BAARHAVI FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

123. 73152313014 BHARANIDHARAN R FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

124. 73152313015 BHARATH V FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

125. 73152313016 BHAVAGEETHA.S FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE



126. 73152313017 CHANDRAPRADEEP R FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

127. 73152313018 CHERALATHAN FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

128. 73152313020 P.DEENATHAYALAN FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

129. 73152313021 DEEPANA M FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

130. 73152313022 DEVAPRASATH J FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

131. 73152313023 DHANUSHPRIYAN T FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

132. 73152313024 DHARSANKUMAR R.K FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

133. 73152313025 DHARSHINI E FINAL YEAR 2025
STACK QUEUE
COMPANY, SALEM

134. 73152313026 DHARSHINI.J FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

135. 73152313027 DHARSHINI V FINAL YEAR 2025
STACK QUEUE
COMPANY, SALEM

136. 73152313028 DHILIPKUMAR M FINAL YEAR 2025
STACK QUEUE
COMPANY, SALEM

137. 73152313029 DHIVAGAR P R FINAL YEAR 2025
STACK QUEUE
COMPANY, SALEM

138. 73152313030 DINESH KUMAR S FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

139. 73152313031 DIVYA M FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

140. 73152313032 GAYATHRI K FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

141. 73152313033 GISHNU B FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

142. 73152313034 GOKUL PRASATH FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

143. 73152313035 GOPIKA M FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

144. 73152313036 GOPIKA P FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

145. 73152313037 R.GOPIKA FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

146. 73152313038 GOWRINATH.S FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

147. 73152313039 GOWSHIGAN T FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

148. 73152313040 GOWTHAM M FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

149. 73152313041 HARISHKUMAR D FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

150. 73152313042 HARSHAVARDINI T FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE



151. 73152313043 HEMASHRI T K FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

152. 73152313044 IMMANUEL FRANKLIN S FINAL YEAR 2025
TANSAM, CHENNAI

153. 73152313046 JEEVITH K FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

154. 73152313047 JEEVITHA P FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

155. 73152313048 JEGAN D FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

156. 73152313049 M JOTHILAKSHMI FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

157. 73152313050 KALAIYARASI S FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

158. 73152313051 KAMALESH V FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

159. 73152313052 KARTHI K FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

160. 73152313055 KAVIYARASAN S FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

161. 73152313056 G KEERTHIKA FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

162. 73152313057 KEERTHIKA K FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

163. 73152313058 KEERTHIKA P FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

164. 73152313059 KIRUTHIKA P FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

165. 73152313060 KIRUTHIKKAILASH S FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

166. 73152313061 KISHORE.R FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

167. 73152313062 KISHORE KUMAR M FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

168. 73152313063 KOKILA V FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

169. 73152313064 KRISHNA KUMAR K.N FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

170. 73152313065 LAVANYA K FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

171. 73152313066 LOGESH J FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

172. 73152313067 LOKITH V FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

173. 73152313068 MANEESH ADHITHYA .S FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

174. 73152313069 MANORANJITH.D FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

175. 73152313071 MIRUTHULA K FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

176. 73152313072 MOGESWARAN P FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

177. 73152313074 MOHAMMED ASHIK M FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI



178. 73152313075
B.MOUNEESHWARA
N

FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

179. 73152313076 MUGADHARSHINI E FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

180. 73152313077 MUHILAN S FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

181. 73152313078 MUKESH S FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

182. 73152313080 NATRAYAN N FINAL YEAR 2025
MAKE VISION
SOFTWARE, HOSUR

183. 73152313082 NITESH R P FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

184. 73152313084 S. NITHIYAN FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

185. 73152313085 OVIYA P FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

186. 73152313086
S PRAGADEESHWARA
N

FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

187. 73152313087 PRAGATHI R FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

188. 73152313088 C.PRANEETHA FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

189. 73152313089 PRAVEEN K FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

190. 73152313090 K.PRIYADHARSHINI FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

191. 73152313091 PRIYANKA S FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

192. 73152313092 RAJARAJAN.R FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

193. 73152313093 RAJKUMAR G FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

194. 73152313094 RAMYA. S FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

195. 73152313096 RITHISH V N FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

196. 73152313097 RIYASATH AAKIL S FINAL YEAR 2025
UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

197. 73152313098 SAIKRISHNAN K.R FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

198. 73152313099 SAKKTHI SREE SV FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

199. 73152313100 SAMIKSHA M FINAL YEAR
2025

UNITED IT & CAD
DIVISION, SALEM

200. 73152313101 P.SANGAMITHA FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

201. 73152313102 SANJAY G FINAL YEAR 2025 NEURA AI, CHENNAI

202. 73152313103 SAVITHA D FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

203. 73152313104 SHAMYUKTHA M FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

204. 73152313105 B SHANMUGAM FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI



205. 73152313106 SHANMUGANADHA N T FINAL YEAR
2025

NEURA AI, CHENNAI

206. 73152313107 SHANMUGAVADIVU A FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

207. 73152313108 SHARAVANNAN FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

208. 73152313109 SHAYAMALA DEVI V FINAL YEAR 2025
ZERO TOUCH
COMPANY,
HYDERABAD

209. 73152313110 SIBIRAGAVAN D FINAL YEAR 2025 NEURA AI, CHENNAI

210. 73152313111 SINDHUMATHI A FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

211. 73152313112 G.SONIKA FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

212. 73152313114 SOWMIYA R FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

213. 73152313115 G SRIMATHI FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

214. 73152313116 SRIRAM S FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

215. 73152313117 SURYA A FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

216. 73152313118 SWATHI T FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

217. 73152313119 SWETHA T S FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

218. 73152313120 SYED UMAR S FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

219. 73152313121 TAMILARASI.M FINAL YEAR 2025
REJOLA COMPANY,
CHENNAI

220. 73152313122 TEENA S FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

221. 73152313123 K.UMA SANKARI FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

222. 73152313124 K.USHA DEVI FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

223. 73152313125 VIGNESH G FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

224. 73152313127 YAZHINI S FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

225. 73152313128 YESWANTH M FINAL YEAR 2025
CUBE AI SOLUTIONS,
BANGALORE

226. 73152315053 KAVIDHARSHINI S FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI

227. 73152315054 KAVINESHAN FINAL YEAR 2025 TANSAM, CHENNAI


